
1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AWARDED BIDS-SEPTEMBER 2017 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed 
Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FGTM/W04/17/18 

Operation and 
management of 
Burgersfort landfill 
site for a period of 12 
months 28/09/2017 

Afrika Youth 
Consortium R 4 955 808.00 

FGTM/CS14/17/18 

Appointment of a 
service provider for 
operation and 
management of 
Malogeng Landfill site 
for a period of 36 
months 28/09/2017 

Afrika Youth 
Consortium R10 499 400.00 

FGTM/CS17/17/18 

Maintenance of 
municipal roads and 
Stormwater within 
Fetakgomo-Greater 
Tubatse Municipality 
for a period of 3 
years, renewable 
annually 28/09/2017 

Loge 
Construction Rates based 

MIG/LP/2168/R,ST/16/18 

Construction of Ga-
Malwane  Access 
Bridge, CIDB grading 
of 6CE or higher 28/09/2017 

Bo-Mamohlala 
Projects R11 610 988.46 

  

  

  

 
 

FETAKGOMO – GREATER TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 



2 
 

 


